Lowell Historiec Preservation Commission

Lowell Plan Projects (all FY 81)

Priority #
X

Z

10
i1
12
13
14
b
16

167

Project
Boott Mills
Capehart Building
Lowell Manufacturing
Strand Theatre
Early Residence
Martin Clothes

World Furniture

Lowell Financial Dev. Corp.

Bridge St. Boarding House

Nesmith Block

Appleton St. Boarding House

Acre Projects
Massachusetts Mills
Barge Acquisition
Trolley

Parking

Whistler House

Total all projects

Funding

$2,500,000

100,000
660,000
200,000
225,000
160,000
195,000
250,000
150,000

90,000

70,000
175,000
300,000
300,000
320,000
120,000

20,000

55835,000




